
Comfort-4 Scale THERAPY CHAIR 

HIGHEST COMFORT, ATTRACTIVE DESIGN IN A DDITION TO FUNCTIONALITY AND SA FETY 

The Comfort -4 Therapy Chairs are 

designed to assist and facilitate the 

work of physicians and medical staff 

Intelligent Control System with 

microprocessor and Built-in Medical 

approved Power Supply for 

weighing scale 

High Precision Weight Measurement 

System fulfills Directive 2014/31/EU 

required for medical applications 

represented by M marking 

* Chair in the photo involves some optional elements 
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PROFESSIONAL SEATING SOLUTIONS BY 



COMFORT-4 SCALE THERAPY CHAIR 

ART.-N R. 7130368W 

Optional accessories 

Comfort-Tl Bed-side table 

4 channel audio unit (built in the control box) 

Central operating brake with 4x diameter 10 cm twin wheel castors 

Motorised footrest 

Headrest pillow with built-in stereo speakers (only together with 4 channel audio unit, Art.-Nr. 7130400) 

Reading lamp with flexible arm 

SSP motor control for smoother operation (Soft Start-Stop Process) 

Central operating total and directional lock with 4x diameter 12,5 cm twin wheel castors 

Central operating total and directional lock with 4x diameter 15 cm twin wheel castors 

Trendelenburg foot-switches on both sides of underframe plastic cover 

Terry cloth (Frottier) protecting cover for upholstered parts (standard white colour) 

Washable net bag for storing Patient's belongings 

Paper roll holder 

Comfort-T2 Multifunctional table 

Art.-Nr. 

6200501 

7130400 

7130402 

7130404 

7130405 

7130408 

7130409 

7130413 

7130414 

7130480 

7130501 

7130507 

7130532 

7130600 

Adjustable monitor arm for mini TV or DVD player (mounting kit with antenne and power cables hidden in the arm support) (only 
together with Built-in Medical Power supply, Art.-Nr. 7130611) 

7130610 

7130611 

7130650 

7130690 

Built-in Medical Power Supply for LCD mini TV/DVD player 

Rechargeable battery back-up operation in case power failure 

Individual colour for Standard shape upholstery, selectable from more than 40 different colours ofTUNDRA 

Special flame retardant high-tech artificial leather for Standard shape upholstery, selectable from more than 15 diff. colours of PALMA 

NF (meets Ml and some other Standards) no additional colour surcharge 
7130692 

3-Dimensional shape upholstery design in combination with special flame retardant high-tech artificial leather, selectable from more 

than 15 diff. colours of PALMA NF (meets Ml and some other Standards) no additional colour surcharge 
7130694 

Distributor's individual logo on top of backrest 7130695 

3-Dimensional shape upholstery design that makes Standard shape upholstery even more comfortable and attractive. Available in 

single or dual-colour combination, selectable from more than 40 diff. colours ofTUNDRA, no additional colour surcharge 
7130700 

Flexible height adjustable armrest for universal medical applications (one pair) 

Integrated gas spring in the arm-support for smoother and safer operation (one pair) 

Push bar (stainless steel handle) 

Optional reinforced frame construction to resist real 250 kg Patient load 

General technical data 

Seat height adjustment 

Backrest adjusting range 

Seat tilt adjustment 

Leg rest adjustment 

Footrest adjustment 

Size of upholstery 

Arm rest size 
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54-76 cm 

80° (-13° under horizontal 
in Trendelenburg position) 

20° 

30° 

29 cm 

L 215 x W 60 x H 9.5 cm 

L 57 xW 17 cm 

Size of castors 

Weight of Chair 

Maximal load / weight capacity 

Approved Scale accuracy 

Standard Power supply 

Technical data of motors 

Applied directives and standards 

C E 2409

DIRECTIVE 93/42/E E C  

7130800 

7130810 

7130811 

7130848 

4x diameter 10 cm swivel castors with 

total lock 

95 kg (110 kg in case optional reinforced 
frame construction Art.Nr. 7130848) 

200 kg (optionally 250 kg) 

100 g 

230 V, 50/60 Hz (110 V, 127 V optional) 

24V DC,IP 66 

2014/31/EU, 93/42/EEC and harmonized 
standards




