## **THERAPY CHAIR**

HIGHEST COMFORT, ATTRACTIVE DESIGN IN ADDITION TO FUNCTIONALITY AND SAFETY

- The Comfort-4 Therapy Chairs are designed to assist and facilitate the work of physicians and medical staff
- Intelligent Control System with microprocessor and Built-in Medical approved Power Supply for weighing scale
- High Precision Weight Measurement System fulfills Directive 2014/31/EU required for medical applications represented by M marking





## **COMFORT-4 SCALE THERAPY CHAIR**

## ART.-NR. 7130368W

Optional accessories	ArtNr.	
Comfort-T1 Bed-side table	6200501	
4 channel audio unit (built in the control box)	7130400	
Central operating brake with 4x diameter 10 cm twin wheel castors	7130402	
Motorised footrest	7130404	
Headrest pillow with built-in stereo speakers (only together with 4 channel audio unit, ArtNr. 7130400)		
Reading lamp with flexible arm		
SSP motor control for smoother operation (Soft Start-Stop Process)		
Central operating total and directional lock with 4x diameter 12,5 cm twin wheel castors		
Central operating total and directional lock with 4x diameter 15 cm twin wheel castors		
Trendelenburg foot-switches on both sides of underframe plastic cover		
Terry cloth (Frottier) protecting cover for upholstered parts (standard white colour)	7130501	
Washable net bag for storing Patient's belongings	7130507	
Paper roll holder	7130532	
Comfort-T2 Multifunctional table	7130600	
Adjustable monitor arm for mini TV or DVD player (mounting kit with antenne and power cables hidden in the arm support) (only together with Built-in Medical Power supply, ArtNr. 7130611)	7130610	
Built-in Medical Power Supply for LCD mini TV/DVD player	7130611	
Rechargeable battery back-up operation in case power failure	7130650	
Individual colour for Standard shape upholstery, selectable from more than 40 different colours of TUNDRA	7130690	
Special flame retardant high-tech artificial leather for Standard shape upholstery, selectable from more than 15 diff. colours of PALMA NF (meets M1 and some other Standards) no additional colour surcharge	7130692	
3-Dimensional shape upholstery design in combination with special flame retardant high-tech artificial leather, selectable from more than 15 diff. colours of PALMA NF (meets M1 and some other Standards) no additional colour surcharge	7130694	
Distributor's individual logo on top of backrest	7130695	
3-Dimensional shape upholstery design that makes Standard shape upholstery even more comfortable and attractive. Available in single or dual-colour combination, selectable from more than 40 diff. colours of TUNDRA, no additional colour surcharge	7130700	
Flexible height adjustable armrest for universal medical applications (one pair)	7130800	
Integrated gas spring in the arm-support for smoother and safer operation (one pair)	7130810	
Push bar (stainless steel handle)	7130811	
Optional reinforced frame construction to resist real 250 kg Patient load	7130848	

General technical data				
Seat height adjustment	54–76 cm	Size of castors	4x diameter 10 cm swivel castors with total lock	
Backrest adjusting range	80° (-13° under horizontal in Trendelenburg position)	Weight of Chair	95 kg (110 kg in case optional reinforced frame construction Art.Nr. 7130848)	
Seat tilt adjustment	20°	Maximal load / weight capacity	200 kg (optionally 250 kg)	
Legrest adjustment	30°	Approved Scale accuracy	100 g	
Footrest adjustment	29 cm	Standard Power supply	230 V, 50/60 Hz (110 V, 127 V optional)	
Size of upholstery	L 215 x W 60 x H 9.5 cm	Technical data of motors	24 V DC, IP 66	
Armrest size	L 57 x W 17 cm	Applied directives and standards	2014/31/EU, 93/42/EEC and harmonized standards	



## Digiterm Ltd.

lpar u. 7., H-3200 Gyöngyös Tel.: +36 37 311 990 Fax: +36 37 311 893 E-mail: sales@digiterm.hu www.digiterm.hu

